30 A DIVISION OF NSi INDUSTRIES, LLC
S P E C I A L U S E C O N T R O L S
APPLICATION EXAMPLES:
• Poultry farms for feeding of chickens at set intervals to fatten them;
to run clean water through coops; for egg collection on a routine basis.
• Oil well pumping, alternating pumps to prolong motor life.
• Roof cool down for more efficient building cooling by spraying water for
set intervals.

DIMENSIONS
CONTACT
ACT SERIES SPDT relay RATINGS
RATING
TYPE VOLTAGE NO NC
General Purpose 120/240VAC 20A 10A
(resistive) 277VAC 12A 6A
Motor Load 120VAC 1HP 1⁄4HP
208-240VAC 2HP 1⁄2HP
Ballast 120VAC 20A 10A
240/277VAC 10A 3A
Tungsten 120VAC 5A 3A
Pilot Duty 120/240VAC 470VA 275VA
CATALOG UPC SETTING TOTAL CYCLE MIN MIN MAX MAX INPUT VAC
NO CODE INCREMENTS TIME ON OFF ON OFF 50/60HZ 4VA MAX
ACT30MFS 82500 1⁄2 min 30 min 1⁄2 min 1⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 120/208-240
ACT30MFS-24 82501 1⁄2 min 30 min 1⁄2 min 1⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 24
ACT120MFS 82502 2 min 120 min 2 min 2 min 62 min 62 min 120/208-240
ACT120MFS-24 82503 2 min 120 min 2 min 2 min 62 min 62 min 24
ACT120SFS 82504 2 sec 120 sec 2 sec 2 sec 62 sec 62 sec 120/208-240
ACT120SFS-24 82505 2 sec 120 sec 2 sec 2 sec 62 sec 62 sec 24
WITHOUT FS BOX
ACT30M 82506 1⁄2 min 30 min 1⁄2 min 1⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 120/208-240
ACT30M-24 82507 1⁄2 min 30 min 1⁄2 min 1⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 151⁄2 min 24
ACT120M 82508 2 min 120 min 2 min 2 min 62 min 62 min 120/208-240
ACT120M-24 82509 2 min 120 min 2 min 2 min 62 min 62 min 24
ACT120S 82510 2 sec 120 sec 2 sec 2 sec 62 sec 62 sec 120/208-240
ACT120S-24 82511 2 sec 120 sec 2 sec 2 sec 62 sec 62 sec 24
SPECIFICATION WRITER’S GUIDE ACT SERIES
Furnish and install an electronic cycle timer capable of alternately turning electrical loads on and off continuously at the same or different intervals. Switch contacts shall be
SPDT to allow 2 different loads to alternate status.  Unit shall be NEMA 4X rated and able to withstand direct low pressure water wash down conditions. Unit shall be UL list-
ed for both USA and Canada. Unit shall be capable of 960 cycle variations, all changeable from the front while the loads remains on. Settings shall be made in precise real